30/9/22, 12:38

Division of Corporations

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000336590 3)))



	ryong so w	vill generate another		/› ئاپــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
To:				7. T.
	Division of Corp	porations		
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383		A.
From:				ູ້ຄ ັ
, , ,	Account Name	: BTU INTERNATIONAL	L CONSULTING LLC	Ξij.
	Account Number			Ĺ, i
		: (786)703-3163		7
	Fax Number	: (786)513-8147		•
annu	he email address f ual report mailing	For this business e s. Enter only one	entity to be used email address pl	f for future ease.**
annu Emai	report mailing	ATE/CORRECT	or M/MG RE	ease. **
annu Emai	report mailing	ATE/CORRECT	or M/MG RE	ease. **
annu Emai	C AMND/REST. Certificate of S	ATE/CORRECT ALO PROPERT	OR M/MG REY LLC	ease.** ESIGN
annu Emai	C AMND/REST. Certificate of S Certified Copy	ATE/CORRECT ALO PROPERT	OR M/MG REY LLC	ease.** ESIGN
annu Emai	C AMND/REST. Certificate of S	ATE/CORRECT ALO PROPERT	OR M/MG REY LLC	ease. **

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

2022 St

TO:

COVER LETTER

H22000336590 3

TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations		
Rapato	Property LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	s of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
	espondence concerning this matter		
	DANIEL MERLINO		
	<u> </u>	Name of Person	
	BTU INTERNATIONAL	CONSULTING LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	1110 BRICKELL AVE. S	UITE 200	
		Address	
	MIAMI, FLORIDA, 3313	1	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	DMERLINO@BTU-INTE E-mail address.	RNATIONAL.COM (to be used for future annual report notifi	ication)
For further informati	on concerning this matter, please o	rall:	
DANIEL MERLING)	305 6807235	
Nu	me of Person	at ()	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check t	or the following amount:		
■ \$25,00 Filing Fe		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	 \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Division of P.O. Box	on Section of Corporations	StreetAddress: Registration Sec Division of Con The Centre of To 2415 N. Monroe Tallahassec, FL	porations allahassee : Street, Suite 810

fo: Page: 3 of 5

1122000336590-3

From: Daniel Me

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Rapalo Property LLC				
(Name of the Limited)	<u>Liability Compa</u> Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on o nability Company)	ur records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L22000376274		were filed on <u>08/26/20</u>)22	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	ie limited liab	ility company here:		
-				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ls "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the al	obreviation "L.L.C." SEI CO
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	le:	-		22 S
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET)	<u>ADDRESS)</u>		 	
				33 €
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				OF S
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BC	OX)			
	 -			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg- agent and/or the new registered office address I Name of New Registered Agent:	istered office a here:	address on our record	is, <u>enter the nan</u>	ne of the new registered
New Registered Office Address:	<u>-</u>	Enter Florida str		
		P.mer P Wraasie	veraun vss	
		Cirv	Florida	Zip Code
		Cuy		ληνουπ
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered of provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registed being filed to merely reflect a change in the rescompany has been notified in writing of this change in the rescompany has been notified in writing of this change.	and complete red agent as j gistered office	performance of my oprovided for in Chap	luties, and Lam ter 605, F.S. Or	familiar with and , if this document is
	If Chai	nging Registered Agent, S	ignature of New Re	gistered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person-being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

Page: 4 of 5

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MBR	Raul Santacoloma Villegas	1110 BRICKELL AVE. SUITE 200	□Add
		MIAMI, FL 33131	Remove
			□Change
MBR	Sunview Bay Limited S.A	1110 BRICKELL AVE, SUITE 200	= Add
		MIAMI, FL 33131	□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			Remove
			□ Change
			🖸 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

1122000336590 3

	in the best interest of the company to keep Mr. Raul Santacoloma Villegus and Mr. Juan	
Guil	Hermo Santacoloma Jaramillo as Managers of the company.	<u>-</u>
		
		_
		<u></u>
		•-
-—-		
Tective	date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)	
m effecti ote: [1] t	ive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuathe date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	ot be listed as
ocument	Es effective date on the Department of State's records.	
record spirited.	pecifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th	day after the
is ilica.	•	
09	0/29/2022	
ateu		
	' /d.)	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed mane of signee